NOAILHAC Vanille

Numero de license :

Corrida des rois

Junior Fille

F 1998

Ju FRA

83

5

tac

Rang 46

Distance 6 800

Nb tours

2 meilleur temps

00:16:52 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:16:52

3600

00:16:52

3600

12,80

40

00:34:31

6 800

00:17:39

3200
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place au tour
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